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Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReSt of | Midlands |
South Wales

North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|[1729]588|484| 121 207 | 839 | 890 | 206 | 437 | 591 [494| 986 | 743 221 562 370 425 150

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Still thinking about business, which of the following statements

comes closest to your view?
Overall, business is a force forgood 54 | 74 42 51 55 | 60 49 43 53 54 61| 58 49 53 55 54 52 62
Overall, business is destructive 8 3 11 6 9 9 8 16 9 8 5 8 8 10 9 8 7 8
Neither 25 | 14 31 32 25 | 24 26 21 23 27 26| 23 27 24 26 24 25 23
Don’t know 12 8 15 11 11 7 17 20 15 11 8 10 15 12 10 14 16 6
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